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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du

Monde

Place

Foshan 2016-05-13

Date

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 09:30

CHN
ITA
KAZ

CHN
CAN
RUS
FRA

LI Na
GULOTTA Loreta

POCHEKUTOVA
Tamara

SHAO Yagi

HU Kathy
OBVINTSEVA Yana
GIMALAC Margaux

Pool 2 Piste 2 09:30

CHN
KAZ
UKR
CHN
USA
AZE
FRA

JIANG Fei
PAMANSHA Diana
PUNDYK Galyna
YANG Xiaochang
AKSAMIT Monica
MIKINA Sabina
BOULAY Beline

Pool 3 Piste 3 09:30

CHN
ITA
HKG
CHN
FRA
DOM

RUS

ZANG Yuqi
VECCHI Irene

AU Sin Ying
ZHONG Yuting
QUEROLI Caroline

MARTINEZ DE LOS
SANTOS Melody
Rochell

RIDEL Mariya

Pool 4 Piste 4 09:30

CHN
UKR
IND

CHN
JPN
ITA
POL

LI Zhihong
VORONINA Olena

CHADALAVADA
ANANDHA
SUNDHARARAMAN
Bhavani Devi

LIU Hongyan
TAMURA Norika
FONDI Camilla
JOZWIAK Bogna

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/3

D/4
V/5
D2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D2

V/5

D/
D/
D/4
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

D/0

V/5
D/0
D/2
D/0

D/3

D/2

D/3

D/3
D/4
D/3
D/

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S S

F

Referee: ZHENG Kang Zhao (HKG)

D/
D/4

D/2
D/2
D/4
V/5

Referee: PHAM Anh Tuan (VIE)

D/0
D/0

D/
V/5
V/5
D/0

Referee: LI Qingfeng (CHN)
GUCLUER ligin (TUR)

D/3
D/4

D/2
D/4
V/5

V/5

Referee

D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

JING Tao (CHN)

D/3 V/5

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5
V/5

D/4

D/2 V/5

D/3 V/5

QIAO Min (CHN)

V/5 D/2

D/3 D/4

V/5 D/4
D2

V/5

V/5 D/4

V/5 D/0

D/3 D/2

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5
D/2

V/5

D/3 D/3

V/5 D/3

LIU Shuang (CHN)

D/4 DA

v/5 v/5

D/4 D/4
D/2

v/5

V/5 D/3

V/5 D/2

D/0
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2

D/1

D2
D/0
D/3
D2
V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5

: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

D/3
V/5
D/

D/4
V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/2
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5

D/
V/5
D/4
D/2
V/5
D1

D/4
V/5
D/1

D/0
V/5
V/5

A

V/IM

0.33
0.83
0.83

0.67

0.5
0.33

V/IM

0.33
0.17
0.67
0.17

0.83
0.33

V/IM

0.17
0.83
0.67
0.33
0.67
0.17

0.67

V/IM

0.17

0.33
0.83
0.67
0.5

HS

16
29
29

23
14
25
19

HS

17
16
27
14
30
29
18

HS

14
29
27
16
26
15

26

HS

18
30
18

19
29
26
21

HR

26
15
18

22
30
18
26

HR

26
29

28
16
16
25

HR

28
10
23
26
20
28

HR

30
16
29

28
17
21
20

HS/HR

-10
14
11

HS/HR

-12
14



Pool 5 Piste 5 09:30

CHN
FRA
RUS
CHN
HKG

ITA
HUN

YIN Haiyun
RIFKISS Margaux
GAVRILOVA Yuliya
JIA Xiaoye

MA Ho Chee
STAGNI Livia
GARAM Nora

Pool 6 Piste 6 09:30

CHN
HKG
UKR
CHN
DOM
FRA
RUS

ZHANG Xin

CHAN Yin Fei
KOMASHCHUK Alina
LIU Jiaying

FELIX LARA Rossy
REGUIGNE Laura

KORMILITSYNA
Svetlana

Pool 7 Piste 7 09:30

CHN
MEX

RUS
CHN
FRA
UKR
HUN

SHI Yufan

GONZALEZ GARATE
Ursula

KOVALEVA Viktoriya
LI Fei

PALU Flora
ZHOVNIR Olga
LASZLO Luca

Pool 8 Piste 8 09:30

CHN

ITA
TPE
CHN
MEX
POL
RUS

SHEN Yanyan
MORMILE Chiara
JEN Stephanie

GAO Yuyao

PLIEGO Paola
WATOR Angelika
KARBOLINA Evgenia

Pool 9 Piste 1 10:30

CHN
HKG
VEN
CHN

ITA
MEX
RUS

CHEN Jia

CHU Wing Kiu
CONTRERAS Patricia
QIAN Jiarui

BIANCO llaria
ARRAYALES Tania
BASHTA Anna

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/4
D/0
D/4
D/3
D/

D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D2
D/2
D/0
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/5
D/0
D/4

D1

D2
D2
D/
V/5
D/

V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/0

D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0

D/2

D2
DA
D/0
D/
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

D/4
V/5

D/4
D2
D/3
V/5

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

V/5
D/

D/2
V/5
D/4
D2

Referee: JIANG Yefei (CHN)

D/
D/0

D/4
D/2
D/3
D/3

Referee: CANTIN Pascal (CAN)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/0
V/5
V/5

Referee: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)

D/3
D/

D/
D/3
D/0
V/5

YANG Zhen (CHN)
V/5 V/5
V/5 /5
v/5 v/5
v/5
D/2
v/5 v/5
v/5 v/5

ZHANG Yi (CHN)

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/0

V/5

D/4
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/

D/0
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/
D/3
D/2

D/0
V/5

D/
D/0

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5

D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0

D/0
D/0

ZHANG Yi (CHN)

D/2
D/2
V/5

V/5
D/0
D/2

D/5
D/0
V/5
D/2

D/0
V/5

D/4
D/0
V/5
D2
D2

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5

D/0
D/0

V/5
D2
V/5

D/3

D/4
V/5
D/0
D/4
D/0

V/5

D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0

D/0

D/2
V/5
D/0
D/4
D/0
V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5
D/0
D/3
D/2

D/2
D/0

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/4
D/2
D/0
D/3
D/0
D/3

V/5
D/1
D/3
V/5
D/3
D/0

V/IM

0.33
0.83
0.67
0.17

0.83
0.67

V/IM

0.33
0.67

0.67
0.17
0.67

V/IM

0.6
0.4
0.6
0.4

V/IM

0.4

0.8

0.2

0.6

V/IM

0.4

0.8

0.6

0.6

0.6

HS

21
25
22
20

28
25

HS

30
16
27

27
17
23

HS

25
21
19
22
19

HS
20
22

15

19
25

HS

20

23

18

21

21

HR

24
12
23
27
30
17
16

HR

14
25
19
30
16
27
17

HR
25

13
17
20
15
20

HR
19

25
21

18
12

HR

22
25
13
16
17

HS/HR

HS/HR

HS/HR
-21



Pool 10 Piste 2 10:30

CHN
FRA

RUS
CHN
JPN
VIE
MEX

YANG Hengyu

TAILLANDIER
Charleine

GALIAKBAROVA Dina
PENG Xiaoyu
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
NGUYEN Thi Le Dung
TOLEDO Julieta

Pool 11 Piste 3 10:30

CHN
KAZ
PAN
CHN
RUS
UKR
BRA

BAI Jingyi

SARYBAY Aigerim
GRENCH Eileen
ZHANG Xuegian
BOLSHAKOVA Valeria
KRAVATSKA Olena

BAEZA CENTURION
Marta

Pool 12 Piste 4 10:30

CHN
KAZ
JPN

CHN
USA
POL

ARG

GAO Xue
KHABIBULLINA Aibike
AOKI Chika

LIU Shan

RUSSO Francesca
PUDA Marta

PEREZ MAURICE
Maria Belen

Pool 13 Piste 5 10:30

CHN
JPN
POL

CHN
KOR
FRA
USA

ZHENG Yanhua
MUKAE Ayaka
KEDZIORA Katarzyna
FU Ying

LEE Rajin

BALZER Sara
THOMPSON Kamali

Pool 14 Piste 6 10:30

CHN
VEN

DOM
CHN
JPN
FRA
USA

GUO Yigi

BENITEZ ROMERO
Alejandra Jhonay

VALENTIN Heyddys
MAO Feiyang
KIMURA Marino
BOUDIAF Saoussen
PALMEDO Sage

D/4

D/4
V/5
D/4
V/5
D/0

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/4
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
D/2

DA
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3

D/
V/5
D/2
D/
D/3

V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
D/0

D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2
D/4

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3
D/3
D/4
D/4
D/3

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

V/5
D/3

D2
V/5
V/5
D/0

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

V/5
D/2

D/4
D/3
V/5
V/5

Referee: PHAM Anh Tuan (VIE)

D2
D/4

D/
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee

D/2
DA

D2
D/
V/5
D/4

QIAO Min (CHN)

D/4
V/5

V/5

V/5

D2
D/0

V/5
D/3

DA
D/3

D/
D/0

REN Manhe (CHN)

D/
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
D1

V/5
D/0
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/0

JIANG Yefei (CHN)

D2
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D2
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/1
D2

D/4
V/5
V/5

D/0

D/2
V/5
D/2
D/2
D/3

V/5

DA
D/3
D/0
D/
D/0

D/3

: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
JING Tao (CHN)

D/2
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/4
V/5
D2

V/5
D/3

D/3
D/0
D/4
D2
D/4

D/4

Referee: ZHENG Kang Zhao (HKG)
LIU Shuang (CHN)

V/5
V/5

D/0
D/3
D/2
V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/3

D/0

D/0
D/0

D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/4
D2
D/2
V/5

D/4
DA
V/5
DA
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/
D/2
V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.6
0.2

0.4
0.4
0.8
0.6

V/IM

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.67
0.33

V/IM

0.33
0.5
0.5
0.33
0.33

0.5

V/IM

0.17

0.83
0.33
0.67

0.5

V/IM

0.83
0.83

0.5
0.33
0.17
0.5
0.33

HS

17

19
19
24
18

HS

20
21
22
24
25
26
19

HS

19

21
17
19
30
22

HS

16

29
17
25
30
26

HS

29
28

20
18
20
22
19

HR

22
24

20
21
13
17

HR

26
23
24
21
18
19
26

HR

26
24
22
25
25

23

HR

26
30
15
26
19
17
21

HR

15
22

20
27
28
21
23

HS/HR

-10

HS/HR

14



2024-03-28

Pool 15 Piste 7 10:30

JPN
ITA
HKG
VIE
POL
CHN

EMURA Misaki

CRISCIO Martina V/5
LAM Hin Wai V/5
BUI Thi Thu Ha D/
KOZACZUK Malgorzata V/5
BAI Wenxiu V/5

D/2

DA
D2
V/5
V/5

YANG Zhen (CHN)
D/4 V/5
V/5 V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5 V/5
D/1 D/0

Referee: CANTIN Pascal (CAN)

D/0
D/2
DA
D/0

D/2

D/2
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.2
0.6
0.4
0.4

0.4

HS

13
21
16
13
25
13

HR

21
15
20
19

21

HS/HR



	RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

